ASPEN CITY COUNCIL
2021 LONG RANGE CALENDAR*

JANUARY

Monday 4-Jan
Tuesday 5-Jan
Monday 11-Jan
Tuesday 12-Jan
Monday 18-Jan
Tuesday 19-Jan
TBD

Monday 25-Jan
Tuesday 26-Jan
FEBRUARY

Monday 1-Feb
Tuesday 2-Feb
Monday 8-Feb
Tuesday 9-Feb
Monday 15-Feb
Tuesday 16-Feb
Monday 22-Feb
Tuesday 23-Feb
MARCH

Monday 1-Mar
Tuesday 2-Mar
Monday 8-Mar
Tuesday 9-Mar
TBD

Monday 15-Mar
Tuesday 16-Mar
Monday 22-Mar

4dpm
4pm
4dpm

5pm

4pm

4pm
5pm

4pm
4dpm
4pm
5pm
4pm
4dpm

4pm
5pm

4pm
5pm

4dpm
4pm
4dpm

1A
«alFﬁ’

CITY OF ASPEN

Work Session

Work Session

Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update

Regular Meeting

No Meeting - Martin Luther King Day

Work Session

Colorado Association of Ski Towns (CAST) Meeting

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session
Joint Work Session with BOCC
Work Session
Regular Meeting
No Meeting — President’s Day
Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
e Financial Update
Work Session
Regular Meeting

No Meeting — Election Week

No Meeting — Municipal Elections

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Colorado Association of Ski Towns (CAST) Meeting
Work Session

Work Session

Work Session

*This calendar is for planning and public informational purposes only. All dates / topics are subject to change.
e Refer to the Current City Webcast / Meetings and Agendas page for updated City Council Events at:
https://www.cityofaspen.com/1225/Current-City-Webcast-Meetings-Agendas

e The City Council Long Range Calendar is updated weekly and may be found at: https://www.cityofaspen.com/171/Clerk




Aspen City Council - 2021 LONG RANGE CALENDAR*

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

APRIL

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

MAY

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

JUNE

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

JUNE
Tuesday
TBD
Monday
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*This calendar is for planning and public informational purposes. All dates / topics are subject to change.

23-Mar
25-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar

5-Apr
6-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
19-Apr

20-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr

18-May
24-May
25-May
31-May

1-Jun
7-Jun
8-Jun
14-Jun

15-Jun

21-Jun

S5pm

4pm
4pm
4dpm
5pm
4dpm

4pm
4pm
5pm

4pm
4pm
4pm
5pm
4pm

4dpm
4pm
S5pm

4pm
4pm
5pm
4pm

4pm

4pm

Regular Meeting

Elected Officials Transportation Committee (EOTC) Meeting
No Meeting - 5th Monday

No Meeting - 5th Tuesday

Tentative Work Session - Runoff Elections on Tuesday (if necessary)
Tentative Work Session - Runoff Elections (if necessary)
Work Session
Regular Meeting
Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
Work Session
Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Joint Work Session with BOCC
Work Session
Regular Meeting
Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
Work Session
Work Session
Regular Meeting
No Meeting - Memorial Day

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update

Work Session

Colorado Association of Ski Towns (CAST) Meeting
Work Session
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VN

e Refer to the Current City Webcast / Meetings and Agendas page for updated City Council Events at: |
https://www.cityofaspen.com/1225/Current-City-Webcast-Meetings-Agendas CITY OF ASPEN

e The City Council Long Range Calendar is updated weekly and may be found at: https://www.cityofaspen.com/171/Clerk




Aspen City Council - 2021 LONG RANGE CALENDAR*

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

JuLy
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

AUGUST
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
TBD

Monday
Tuesday

SEPTEMBER

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
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*This calendar is for planning and public informational purposes. All dates / topics are subject to change.

22-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
28-Jun

29-Jun

5-Jul
6-Jul
12-Jul
13-Jul
19-Jul

20-Jul
26-Jul
27-Jul
29-Jul

2-Aug
3-Aug
9-Aug
10-Aug
16-Aug

17-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug

30-Aug
31-Aug

6-Sep
7-Sep
13-Sep

S5pm

4pm

4pm
4dpm
5pm
4dpm

4pm
4pm
5pm

4pm
4pm
4pm
5pm
4pm

4pm
4pm
5pm

4pm

Regular Meeting
Colorado Municipal League Conference — Snowmass Village
Colorado Municipal League Conference — Snowmass Village
Colorado Municipal League Conference — Snowmass Village
Colorado Municipal League Conference — Snowmass Village
Work Session

e Financial Update
No Meeting - 5th Tuesday

No Meeting - Independence Day Observed

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Elected Officials Transportation Committee (EOTC) Meeting

Work Session

Joint Work Session with BOCC

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Colorado Association of Ski Towns (CAST) Meeting

No Meeting - 5th Monday

No Meeting - 5th Tuesday

No Meeting - Labor Day/Rosh Hashanah
No Meeting — Rosh Hashanah
Work Session
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e Refer to the Current City Webcast / Meetings and Agendas page for updated City Council Events at: |
https://www.cityofaspen.com/1225/Current-City-Webcast-Meetings-Agendas CITY OF ASPEN

e The City Council Long Range Calendar is updated weekly and may be found at: https://www.cityofaspen.com/171/Clerk




Aspen City Council - 2021 LONG RANGE CALENDAR*

Tuesday 14-Sep 5pm Regular Meeting
TBD CML District 12 Meeting
Thursday 16-Sep Yom Kippur
Monday 20-Sep 4pm Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
e Financial Update
Tuesday 21-Sep 4pm Work Session
Monday 27-Sep 4pm Work Session
Tuesday 28-Sep 5pm Regular Meeting
OCTOBER
Monday 4-Oct 4pm Work Session
Tuesday 5-Oct 4pm Work Session
Monday 11-Oct No Meeting - Indigenous Peoples' Day
Tuesday 12-Oct 5pm Regular Meeting
Monday 18-Oct 4pm Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
Tuesday 19-Oct 4pm Work Session
Monday 25-Oct 4pm Work Session
Tuesday 26-Oct 5pm Regular Meeting

TBD Colorado Association of Ski Towns (CAST) Meeting

Thursday 28-Oct Elected Officials Transportation Committee (EOTC) Meeting

NOVEMBER

Monday 1-Nov 4pm Work Session

Tuesday 2-Nov No Meeting - Election Day

Monday 8-Nov 4pm Work Session

Tuesday 9-Nov 5pm Regular Meeting

Thursday 11-Nov Veteran's Day

Monday 15-Nov 4pm Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
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*This calendar is for planning and public informational purposes. All dates / topics are subject to change. N )

e Refer to the Current City Webcast / Meetings and Agendas page for updated City Council Events at: \“P{'{'
https://www.cityofaspen.com/1225/Current-City-Webcast-Meetings-Agendas CITY OF ASPEN

e The City Council Long Range Calendar is updated weekly and may be found at: https://www.cityofaspen.com/171/Clerk




Aspen City Council - 2021 LONG RANGE CALENDAR*

NOVEMBER

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

DECEMBER
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
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*This calendar is for planning and public informational purposes. All dates / topics are subject to change.
Refer to the Current City Webcast / Meetings and Agendas page for updated City Council Events at:

16-Nov
16-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
25-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov

6-Dec

7-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec

4pm
4dpm
4pm
5pm

4dpm

4pm
4pm
5pm

Work Session

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting
Thanksgiving

No Meeting - Hannukah
No Meeting - Hannukah

Work Session
e Council Board Reports & Council Updates
e Council Goals Update
Joint Work Session with BOCC
Work Session
Regular Meeting
No Meeting
No Meeting
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
No Meeting
No Meeting

https://www.cityofaspen.com/1225/Current-City-Webcast-Meetings-Agendas
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CITY OF ASPEN

The City Council Long Range Calendar is updated weekly and may be found at: https://www.cityofaspen.com/171/Clerk




